

## **Divisional Vice President**



**Timothy Bray** 

Timothy Bray is Divisional Vice President, Central Division, for Touchstone Investments. He has experience in the financial services industry since 1995. Prior to his appointment to Divisional Vice President, Tim was Managing Regional Vice President for Touchstone Investments with responsibility for the North Texas, Mountain and Northwest territories. He was also responsible for wholesaling efforts serving financial professionals in Minnesota, North and South Dakota and Wisconsin. Prior to joining Touchstone in 2010, he was a Senior Product Manager at U.S. Bancorp Investments. In this capacity, he was responsible for mutual funds, exchange traded funds, UITs, retirement plans and small business solutions, as well as enhancing the mutual fund and retirement plan platforms. Prior to U.S. Bancorp Investments, Tim held other sales and management positions based in Minnesota. He earned a BS in Finance from St. Cloud State University.

800.638.8194 • TouchstoneInvestments.com